

IN THE COURT OF CIVIL JUDGE AND JMFC

O.S.No.131/2017

Shivappa

Vs

Savaramma

Date: 07-10-2020

Business : Dismissed
Short order : 1-DISMISSED
Nature of Disposal : DISMISSED
Disposal Date : 07-10-2020

CIVIL JUDGE AND JMFC
YADGIR